
Kalika Municipality 

Office of Municipal Executive  
Redcrossgram, Chitwan 

Bagmati Province 

       INVITATION FOR BIDS…… 
First date of publication: - 2081-07-02 (18th October, 2024) 

1. Kalika Municipality Office of Municipal Executive Redcrossgram, Chitwan invites electronic sealed bids from eligible bidders for 
construction of following works mentioned in the table below. 

S. 
N. 

Contract No. Description of Work 
Bid Validity/Bid Bond Validity 

Period 

Estimated 
Amount (NRs.) 
Inclusive VAT 

and PS 

Bid Security 
Amount 
(NRs.) 

Price of Bid 
Document 

(NRs.) 

1. 
11/Works/NCB/ 

KM/081/082 

Building Construction of 
Jamunapur Ma Vi at 

Kalika-6 

120 days from the day of bid 
opening (must ve valid Up to  

2081-12-05 (18th March, 2025)). 
69, 86,827.42 1,70,000.00 3,000.00 

2. 
12/Works/NCB/ 

KM/081/082 

Aadharbhut Bidhalaya 
Latauli Adhuro Bhawanko 

Gahro, Plaster and 
Painiting Works Kalika 

Municipality 9 

120 days from the day of bid 
opening (must ve valid Up to  

2081-12-05 (18th March, 2025)). 
35, 71,695.30 80,000.00 3,000.00 

Account details for purchasing bidding document and bid security deposit 

Name of the Bank: Global IME Bank Ltd., Kholesimal Branch, Chitwan. 

Name of Office: Kalika Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive, Chitwan.  

Office Account no.:11304010000013 (For Purchase Bidding Document), A/C Name: Rajaswa (Revene) Account, राजस्व शिर्षक नं: १४२१९ 

Office Account no.:11304010000004 (For Bid Security deposit), A/C Name: Ga 3 Dharauti Khata  

Last Date of Sealed Bids Submission Date: Before 12 PM on 2081-08-03 (18th November, 2024). 

Sealed Bids Opening Date: At 13:00 PM on 2081-08-03 (18th November, 2024). 

Location: Kalika Municipality Office of Municipal Executive, Redcrossgram, Chitwan. 

2. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the Kalika Municipality Office of Municipal 
Executive Redcrossgram, Chitwan during office hours or may visit PPMO's e-GP system www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

Chief Administrative Officer 

 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

